
Payslip for the month of Jan/2024

09/11/2022
CBCBE17383220000018735101892999187

Deductions Amount
Basic 10,713.00
HRA 4,285.00
Conveyance 1,600.00
Incentives
Stat.Bonus 892.00
Medical Re 444.00

PF 1,286.00
ESI 142.00
PT
LWF
SUP.PF
SUP.ESI

FOCUS EDUMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED

Mansi Singh

Net Pay 17,506.00

30801Emp ID Employee Name:

Earnings
1,06,427.00

42,569.00
15,895.00
15,000.00
8,861.00
4,411.00

#1605, 3rd Floor, BMH –Srinivas Complex, Trichy Road,
Coimbatore -641018

YTD Amount

18,934.00 Total 1,428.00Total 2,04,275.00

In Words Rupees Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred Six Only

Internet E 1,000.00
Arr.Earn

9,935.00
1,177.00

Signature

Coimbatore
Online Tutor Tutor Operations

5609698760
31 0

50100461152193

Date Of Joining
PF No.

Department

LOP Days
BANK A/C NO

UAN No.
Branch
Designation

ESI No.
Pay Days

12,775.00
1,525.00
1,250.00

20.00
85.00
10.00

YTD

15,665.00

This is computer generated Payslip and does not require any stamp or signature.

Conveyance

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

3,967.00

1,28,199.00

51,277.00
19,147.00
8,967.00
5,313.00

1,28,199.00

51,277.00
19,147.00
5,000.00
5,313.00

10,674.00 10,674.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Income Tax Deduction

50,000.00

1,69,610.00

2,19,610.00

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

Tax Paid Details
Monthly Projected Tax
Tax to be Deducted
Tax Deducted Till date
Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)
Surcharge + Education Cess
Total Tax
Taxable Income
Total VI-A deduction
Income from Other Source
House Property
Other Ded. & Standard Ded.
Profession Tax
Gross SalaryBasic Salary

DA
HRA

Any Other Allowance
Perquisites
Other Components

TDS Details PAN : QFMPS2676DNew Tax Regime Opted



Payslip for the month of Feb/2024

09/11/2022
CBCBE17383220000018735101892999187

Deductions Amount
Basic 10,713.00
HRA 4,285.00
Conveyance 1,600.00
Incentives
Stat.Bonus 892.00
Medical Re 444.00

PF 1,286.00
ESI 142.00
PT
LWF
SUP.PF
SUP.ESI

FOCUS EDUMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED

Mansi Singh

Net Pay 17,506.00

30801Emp ID Employee Name:

Earnings
1,17,140.00

46,854.00
17,495.00
15,000.00
9,753.00
4,855.00

#1605, 3rd Floor, BMH –Srinivas Complex, Trichy Road,
Coimbatore -641018

YTD Amount

18,934.00 Total 1,428.00Total 2,23,209.00

In Words Rupees Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred Six Only

Internet E 1,000.00
Arr.Earn

10,935.00
1,177.00

Signature

Coimbatore
Online Tutor Tutor Operations

5609698760
29 0

50100461152193

Date Of Joining
PF No.

Department

LOP Days
BANK A/C NO

UAN No.
Branch
Designation

ESI No.
Pay Days

14,061.00
1,667.00
1,250.00

20.00
85.00
10.00

YTD

17,093.00

This is computer generated Payslip and does not require any stamp or signature.

Conveyance

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

3,967.00

1,28,199.00

51,277.00
19,147.00
8,967.00
5,313.00

1,28,199.00

51,277.00
19,147.00
5,000.00
5,313.00

10,674.00 10,674.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Income Tax Deduction

50,000.00

1,69,610.00

2,19,610.00

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

Tax Paid Details
Monthly Projected Tax
Tax to be Deducted
Tax Deducted Till date
Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)
Surcharge + Education Cess
Total Tax
Taxable Income
Total VI-A deduction
Income from Other Source
House Property
Other Ded. & Standard Ded.
Profession Tax
Gross SalaryBasic Salary

DA
HRA

Any Other Allowance
Perquisites
Other Components

TDS Details PAN : QFMPS2676DNew Tax Regime Opted



Payslip for the month of Mar/2024

09/11/2022
CBCBE17383220000018735101892999187

Deductions Amount
Basic 10,713.00
HRA 4,285.00
Conveyance 1,600.00
Incentives
Stat.Bonus 892.00
Medical Re 444.00

PF 1,286.00
ESI 142.00
PT 1,250.00
LWF
SUP.PF
SUP.ESI

FOCUS EDUMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED

Mansi Singh

Net Pay 16,256.00

30801Emp ID Employee Name:

Earnings
1,27,853.00

51,139.00
19,095.00
15,000.00
10,645.00
5,299.00

#1605, 3rd Floor, BMH –Srinivas Complex, Trichy Road,
Coimbatore -641018

YTD Amount

18,934.00 Total 2,678.00Total 2,42,143.00

In Words Rupees Sixteen Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Six Only

Internet E 1,000.00
Arr.Earn

11,935.00
1,177.00

Signature

Coimbatore
Online Tutor Tutor Operations

5609698760
31 0

50100461152193

Date Of Joining
PF No.

Department

LOP Days
BANK A/C NO

UAN No.
Branch
Designation

ESI No.
Pay Days

15,347.00
1,809.00
2,500.00

20.00
85.00
10.00

YTD

19,771.00

This is computer generated Payslip and does not require any stamp or signature.

Conveyance

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

3,967.00

1,28,199.00

51,277.00
19,147.00
8,967.00
5,313.00

1,28,199.00

51,277.00
19,147.00
5,000.00
5,313.00

10,674.00 10,674.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Income Tax Deduction

50,000.00

1,69,610.00

2,19,610.00

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

Tax Paid Details
Monthly Projected Tax
Tax to be Deducted
Tax Deducted Till date
Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)
Surcharge + Education Cess
Total Tax
Taxable Income
Total VI-A deduction
Income from Other Source
House Property
Other Ded. & Standard Ded.
Profession Tax
Gross SalaryBasic Salary

DA
HRA

Any Other Allowance
Perquisites
Other Components

TDS Details PAN : QFMPS2676DNew Tax Regime Opted


